
Nae ofSock Echonge 
n herc lCis listed 

Bonhan Stock ehange 

Umiya lnbcs Limited 

BhikhajikacharajiChavda and Pravinsinh N. Vaghcla 

Name of the l'arget Company (1) 

Details of the dìsposal as follows 

Nannos) of the seller and 'ersons Acting in Concert 
(PAC) With the seller. 

d) Total (a+b+c) 

Code No. 

Fomat or discluSurcs unler kegulativn 292) of 
SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Slbares andTakeovets) Regulations, 2011 

Whether the seller belongs to ronmoter/Pronmoter 
gOup 

Before sale under consideration, holding of : 
a) Sharcs camying voting rights 

Details of sale 

S39798 

Names) of the Stock Exchangc(s) where the slhures 
ot TC arc Listad 

b) Voing rights (VR) otherwise than by shares 
c) Warants/convertible securities/any other 

instruncnt that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in cach category) 

4 Toal (atbte) 

b) VRS sold otherwise than by shares 

Address 

) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 

Phirozelecjecbhoy Fowers, Dalal Strect, Fort, Mumbai -400 001 
(E-mal d: cotp.retation@bseindia.corm) 

a) Shares carrying voting rights sold on 25/07/2024, 
26072024 and 29/07/2024 

Afier thesale, bolding of: 

208, 2hA Floor, Sunan Tower, Scctor -11, Gandhinagar - 38201| 

2) Shares carrying yoting rights b) VRs otberwise than by shares 

instrument that entitles the acquirer toreceive 
shares carTying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) sold 

Dale of sale of sharesIVR or date of. receipt o Antamation of allouneni of shares, whicheyer is spplicable 

) Warants/conyertible seçuriies/any. other instrument that entiles the acquirer to reçelye sharcs carrying voting rights in the TC (specify bolding ín cach category) afer acquisition d) Toal(atb+ç) 
M9de of sale (eg. open market/off-market public SSue / righns jssue / preferential allounentinter-se ranster ce) 

UMIYA TUBES LIMITED 

BhikhajikacharajiChavda and 
PravlnsintINathusinhVaghela 
Yes 

BSD Linited 

Number 

963332 

963332 

803S9 

80359 

882973 

882973 

On Market Sale 

% w.r.t.total 

sharelvotíng 
capital 

wherever 
applicable 

9.62% 

9.62% 

0.80% 

0.80% 

8.82% 

8.82% 

% w.r.t. total 

diluted 
sharelvoting 
capítal of the 

TC 

25/07/2024, 26/07/20024 and 29/07/2024 

9.62% 

9.62% 

0.30% 

0.80% 

8.82% 

8.82% 
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BhikhajiKucharajiChavda and Pravinsinh N. Vaghela 

Fquity share capital /total voting capital of the TC 
before the said sale 

Bquiy share capital/ total voting capital of the TC 
after the said sale 

said sale 
Toral diluted share'voting capital ofthe TC ater theR.10,00,66,670 divided in to 100,06,667 Equíty 

Shares of Rs. 10/- each 

POR BRCHAVDA 

Date: 23 Septembet, 
Piace: Gandhinagar 

Rs.10,00,66,670 divided in to 100,06,667Equity 
Shares of Rs, 10/- each 

2024 

Rs.10,00,66,670 divided in to 100,06,667 Equity 
Shares of Rs, 10/- each 

FOR, PRAVINSINH N. VAGHELA 
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